DPGL Series Green Laser Module
Part Number: DPGL-01S
Product Features
• High Stability and low noise
• Collimated beam
• Reverse Polarity Protection
• Custom Options Available
Applications

               Complies with CDRH 21CFR 1040.10
DPGL Series Green Laser Module
DPGL Series Ordering Information
Part Number Power Max Operating
Current
Laser Class
DPGL-0.4S <0.4mW < 150mA Class 1 (IEC)
DPGL-01S <1mW < 180 mA Class 2 (IEC)
Class II (CDRH)
DPGL-03S 3mW < 200 mA Class 3R (IEC)
Class IIIA (CDRH)
DPGL-05S < 5 mW < 250 mA Class 3R (IEC)
Class IIIA (CDRH)
TTL modulation can be added on to all DPGL lasers. The max modulation frequency is 3KHz.
If ordering with TTL option, the part number will have a –“TTL”  eg. DPGL-01-TTL
Avoid Exposure-Laser light is emitted from this aperture
Wavelength:  400-690nm
Power Output: <1mW
Class II Laser Product